
Intermediate Teachers

First Name Last Name Email Address
Ashley O'Dell aodell@jimned.esc14.net
BeLinda Martin bmartin@jimned.esc14.net
Bethany Burkhalter bburkhalter@jimned.esc14.net
Chelsea Weaver cweaver@jimned.esc14.net
Cheryl Hoellwarth choellwarth@jimned.esc14.net
Claire O'Dell codell@jimned.esc14.net
Danielle Black dblack@jimned.esc14.net
Erica Bowling ebowling@jimned.esc14.net
Harrison Culwell hculwell@jimned.esc14.net
Jennifer Parramore jparramore@jimned.esc14.net
Jennifer Robinson jennifer.robinson@jimned.esc14.net
Jolee Cannon jcannon@jimned.esc14.net
Joley Hatter jhatter@jimned.esc14.net
Kasey Brown kbrown@jimned.esc14.net
Kelley Bradshaw kbradshaw@jimned.esc14.net
Krystal Vernon krystal.vernon@jimned.esc14.net
Laura Ross lross@jimned.esc14.net
Laure Dietz ldietz@jimned.esc14.net
Leigh Holloway lholloway@jimned.esc14.net
LoriAnn Senne lsenne@jimned.esc14.net
Mackenzie Lockley mlockley@jimned.esc14.net
Mandy Mostad mmostad@jimned.esc14.net
Melissa Shaner mshaner@jimned.esc14.net
Nicole Fuller nfuller@jimned.esc14.net
Parker Shields pshields@jimned.esc14.net
Tiffany Gallegos tgallegos@jimned.esc14.net
Tosha Evans tevans@jimned.esc14.net


